Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

vegetable/animal oils +++
micro-organisms +++
6. Order code
Example
amaFlow POMF 10A P 2 P
Grade
POMF
Micron rating [μm]
1A = 1
2A = 2
5A = 5
10A = 10
25A = 25
Finish
P = standard
Bag dimensions
1 = size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = size 2 (Ø 178 x 787 mm)
Ring/seal
P = polypropylene flange